
Tommy's T-Shirt Factory Contract Decora�ng
Retail Prices 2024 - (P)

877-586-6697 | service@tommystshir�actory.com | www.TommysTshirtFactory.com effec�ve January 1st, 2024

 SCREEN PRINTING (SPOT)

 SCREEN PRINTING (FULL COLOR)

 DTF TRANSFERS (FULL COLOR)

2024 RETAIL PRICES (P)

2024 RETAIL PRICES (P)

2024 RETAIL PRICES (P)

  ADDITIONAL CHARGES (P)

Ship Blanks to:

updated 1-1-24

updated 1-1-24

updated 3-21-24

Pre-Produc�on

Upcharges

Packing

Special Inks

Shipping

Rush Orders

Qty/Clrs 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12
24
48
72
96

144
250
500

1000
2500
5000

10000
NO SETUP CHARGES

ADD 1-COLOR BASE FOR COLORED SHIRTS (Online Designer is Automa�c)
SCREEN PRINT (SPOT) MINIMUM IS 12

MAX SIZE IS 13"W X 15"H

Qty/Clrs On White On Colors
72
96

144
250
500

1000
2500
5000

10000
NO SETUP CHARGES

COLORS PRICE INCLUDES BASE (Online Designer is Automa�c)
SCREEN PRINT (FULL COLOR) MINIMUM IS 72

MAX SIZE IS 13"W X 15"H

Qty/Clrs
12
24
48
72

NO SETUP CHARGES
SAME PRICE ON ALL COLORS

DTF TRANSFER (FULL COLOR) MINIMUM IS 12
MAX SIZE IS 13"W X 15"H

No Setup Charges: 0.00 ea
No Pantone Charges: 0.00 ea

No Virtual Proofs Charges: 0.00 ea
Ink Changes: 40.00 ea

Pre-Produc�on Proofs - Spot Screen (per color & base) on: 50.00 ea
Pre-Produc�on Proofs - Full Color Screen (per design) on: 300.00 ea
Pre-Produc�on Proofs - Full Color Screen (per design) on: 400.00 ea
Pre-Produc�on Proofs - Full Color Digital (per design) on: 50.00 ea
Pre-Produc�on Proofs - Full Color Digital (per design) on: 60.00 ea

Photo-Proofs (requires scheduling of 30min window): 50.00 ea

Sweatshirts & Fleece: 0.50 ea
Sleeve Prints: 0.50 ea

Leg Prints: 0.50 ea
Pocket Prints (on/above): 0.50 ea

Oversize Imprints (14.5"w x 17.5"h): 2.00 ea

Fold & Polybag Items: 0.70 ea
Fold & Polybag Hoodies: 1.00 ea

Fold  Only: 0.50 ea
Apply Label to Polybag: 0.40 ea

Unpack Polybagged Items: 0.40 ea
Hang Tag Applica�on: 0.40 ea

Print Size or UPC Labels: 0.50 ea

Puff, gli�er, or metallic: 0.50 ea
Glow in the Dark: 2.00 ea

Waterbase: quote ea
Foil (12x12max): quote ea

* Nylon & Poly Ink: 2.00 ea

Drop Ship (per loc): 10.00 ea

1Day 2Day 3Day 4Day 5Day 6Day 7Day
50% 35% 25% 20% 15% 10% 5%

8.16 12.04 15.92 19.82 23.70 27.58 31.46 35.34
6.64 8.94 11.22 13.50 15.78 18.08 20.36 22.64
5.12 6.84 8.56 10.28 12.00 13.72 15.44 17.16
3.22 4.38 5.52 6.68 7.84 8.98 10.14 11.3
2.76 3.82 4.88 5.92 6.98 8.04 9.10 10.16
2.28 3.22 4.16 5.10 6.04 6.98 7.92 8.88
1.70 2.28 2.88 3.46 4.04 4.64 5.22 5.82
1.52 1.92 2.32 2.72 3.12 3.52 3.92 4.32
1.30 1.62 1.96 2.28 2.62 2.94 3.28 3.60
1.06 1.28 1.48 1.70 1.90 2.12 2.32 2.54
0.90 1.06 1.22 1.38 1.56 1.72 1.88 2.04
0.82 0.94 1.06 1.18 1.30 1.42 1.52 1.64

15.06 20.00
10.92 14.96

8.30 10.64
5.86 7.68
3.44 4.54
3.08 4.16
2.22 3.22
1.74 2.70
1.36 2.12

12.20 27.18 40.80 53.00
10.44 26.64 36.18 47.16
9.70 25.00 33.84 44.38
8.96 23.36 31.84 41.60

ALL

WHITE

COLORS

WHITE

COLORS

ALL

<= 25 sq inches <= 100 sq inches <= 144 sq inches <= 195 sq inches

(Add per imprint loca�on)

(Add per imprint loca�on)

* Used for Nylon bags, jackets, etc, or Polyester Performance fabrics, etc

All orders shipped Blind Label (UPS or FedEx). 3rd Party Account accepted.

Normal turnaround is 7-10 business days. Rush capacity must be confirmed.

Tommy's T-Shirt Factory
437 Lentz Ct

Lansing, MI 48917


